IASB Service Recognition Program Award Order Form



Ship to		

Purchase Order		
Date		
P.O. #		

Please fill out the form, save and email to Theresa Mahedy at receptionist@ia-sb.org.

(Check box to order item)	(Check box to order item)
Lifetime Pass Card - \$10	8x10" Merit Plaque - \$42
Lifetime Pass In recognition of unselfish service to the school admission to school-sponsored activities in the admission to school-sponsored activities in the admission to school-sponsored activities in the admission to school sponsored activities activi	June of
Award Information	Award Information
Recipient Name	Recipient Name
School District	Years of Service
Include Guest?	School District

Fill out Award Information section(s) for each additional recipient on page 2.

Authorized by

Date

Order Total

Questions? Contact Theresa Mahedy, Accounting Support/Receptionist, at receptionist@ia-sb.org or call (515) 288-1991.

IASB Service Recognition Program Award Order Form

Award Information for Additional Recipients

Lifetime Pass Card - \$10

district, the Board of	Pass selfish service to the school f Directors hereby awards life -sponsored activities in the	IASB I Constitution of Constitutions	
Name XXXX Community School District			
Date	President, Board	of Directors	

Recipient Name	School District	Include Guest?
		🗌 Yes 🔲 No

8x10" Merit Plaque - \$42



Recipient Name	Years of Service	School District